2023 SUMMER TEAM PENNANT

CAPTAINS CONTACTS

Team Contact
TTW Tran, Hien
Dooleys Azimi, Mohammad
YAU_KEE Kwok, Anthony

Oatley_Active_FB

Judge, Bruce

The_Backbencher

Singh, Ajit Pal

RETURNERS KESKIN, Mustafa
CITYVIEW Leung, Lachlan
TRY_BEST Zhang Aigin

Ping_Pong_Live_Long

Teixeira, Ulisses

Happy_Ping_Pong

Siu, Clement

Utech

Qiao, Joe

The_Internationals

Lancaster, Mark

Bandits

Berry, Stewart

Oatley_Spinners

Barnes, Andrew

PMA_Unicorns Huang, Michael (Zhenhong)
M_and_Ms Amjad, Mohammad Razi
TOPSPIN ZENG, JACK
Backspin_Boys Zayzon, Frank
Three_K_Smashers Karen Fan

Bulldogs Pinkewich, Marie

ZIPPY Li, Zi Peng (Peter)

Golden_Spin_Squad

SU, Kent

Moonwalkers

Flood, Allison

All_Stars Chan, Connie
Dream_Makers Cheng, Philip
B_Elite Flood, Laura
Goliath Kwok, Joseph
DOOLEY_D Dao, Tony Vinh Duc
COMBO An, Feynman
Mai_Table_Tennis Yamak, Fadi
ALLIES Vasington, David
Happy_Table_Tennis Xi, Wei Jacky
No_Trumps Judge, Graham
PMA_Challenge Tran, Natalie
Arch_TT Armstrong, John
Striker Demanuele, Mark
RockMe Tong, Eric
PtwolLtwo Guo, Tristan
Elite_five Guo, Andrew
You_Ping_|_Pong Anita Un

INVI Withdrawn

PMA_Gongfu_Panda

Liu, Alexander

PMA_PANDA

Wang, Ella

Phone

0410612553,
0411411424,
0412471373,
0409782144,
0412471373,
0418476897,
0439640555,
0411411424,
0424143921,
0405380663,
0468650850,
0451427231,
0481365156,
0481194619,
0416755998,
0434967752,
0433791006,
0405068451,
0414259951,
0418474675,
0416138456,
0430234558,
0416095970,
0412923388,
0478838077,
0431914288,
0415202982,
0411341197,
0431881730,
0414097921,
0414097147,
0416567490,
0423247971,
0438213420,
0452544149,
0447326552,
0404567675,
0406855982,
0413806363,
0422128829,
0470543528,
0433573589,
0449 852807
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